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Num Atleta

258
221
281
283
253
290
277

278
274
259
255
272
288
257
252
267
265
270
280
241
284
268

230
266
256

286
251
263
264
260
271
276

279
275
212

ANTONIO SANTOS DE JESUS
GENALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
EDGAR ARAGAO ROCHA
ERIVALDO

ADRIANO SANTANA

RAUL SANTANA SILVA

TASSIO DOS SANTOS CORREIA

UALLAS SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
RODINEY SANTOS DO AMOR DIVINO
EZEQUIEL LOPES ALVES

ANELIO NERY

REINAN SOUSA LIMA

LUCIANO NOVAES SALES

ANTONIO CAIRES ANJOS

ADELSON GONCALVES CAMPOS
MARLON MEIRA SANTANA

JOZIVAL

PAULO SERGIO SILVA LEITE SILVA LEITE
ALMIR AGUIAR SANTOS JUNIOR
CIRO RICARDO AGUIAR ROCHA
ROBES BARBOSA

NADSON ROCHA DE ALMEIDA

LUCAS PABLO SANTOS FARIAS
MAIKO MENDES
ANTONIO ALMEIDA BARBOSA

GEOVANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ABILIO OLIVEIRA BISPO

JOAO BARBOSA VIANA
JOILSON FERNANDES NOVAES
GILBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO DO CARMO SILVA
SILVANO ALMEIDA BARBOSA

WALDIR SANTANA
ROSENILDO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON SOUZA RIBEIRO
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39
31
42
46
41
30
32

32
43
16
26
24
51
46
39
20
52
48
41
40
36
35

40
41
42

45
63
45
65
51
68
40

64
48
39

MASC

Faixa
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039

M3039
M4049
MO0029
MO0029
MO0029
M5059
M4049
M3039
MO0029
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039

M4049
M4049
M4049

M4049
M6099
M4049
M6099
M5059
M6099
M4049

M6099
M4049
M3039
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MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe Tempo
01:15:45.369
01:16:44.110
01:22:33.723
01:23:26.303

CLUB DA CORRIDA 01:30:16.356

01:31:12.787

LEOTRANING 01:31:59.685
ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TS 01:33:20.670

01:33:51.998

GRUPO MOVIMENTO = 01:34:24.843

01:35:00.687

01:35:27.931

01:35:45.482

APA 01:41:03.726

CLUB DA CORRIDA 01:41:46.263

01:42:16.921

01:42:24.800

01:42:31.253

01:46:56.767

01:47:41.967

01:48:14.004

RUNERS DE BARRA DA 01:52:33.618

ESTIVA
01:54:39.586
01:55:27.732

SANTO ANTONIO 01:56:12.726
SUPERMERCADO

01:56:48.098

02:00:59.485

BORA CORRER 02:01:23.885

02:02:08.228

GRUPO MOVIMENTO = 02:03:58.063

CORISCO 02:08:55.336

SANTO ANTONIO 02:10:08.354
SUPERMERCADO

CLUB DA CORRIDA 02:12:44.356

02:15:52.505

02:19:41.291

mssport.com.br / @mssport.bjl
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21KM MASC

36 261 GILBERTO LIMA DA SILVA M 68 M6099 5 02:19:58.112
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